

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26150-26162 OF 2004

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee)

Date: 17/02/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory application for condonation of delay in filing
ng
process fee is allowed.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master