

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26150-26162/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2004 in CWP Nos.3343/03,
7013/03, 8018/03, 8374/03, 10481/03, 10858/03, 11461/03, 11804/03,
12073/03, 12949/03, 266/04, 4633/04 & 8388/03 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for complying with the

office report.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggar

wal)

Court Master

Court Master